
 
 CLOVIS NORTH HIGH SCHOOL/GRANITE RIDGE INTERMEDIATE 

 Bus Route Schedule    
 Monday – Friday 

Dates: August 19th – June 6th  
 

 

 

      
Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time 

 

 

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as 
defined in Board Policy 3541                                                      
                                                     
 
Route 

29 
 

 
AM 

 
Barclay @ Sanders (Last Name R-Z) 
Vintage @ Phillip 
Clovis North Educational Center  
 

 
7:50 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:15 AM 
 

 
PM 

  
Clovis North Ed Center  
Barclay @ Sanders (Last Name R-Z) 
Vintage @ Phillip 
 

 
3:10 PM 
3:41 PM 
3:55 PM 

 
 

Route 
40 

 

 
AM 

 
9146 N Fowler 
Fowler @ Perrin 
Stanford @ Solar  
Fowler @ Behymer  
International @ Fowler 
International @ Burgan  
International @ Armstrong 
10764 N Armstrong  
Copper @ Armstrong  
Appaloosa @ Armstrong  
Fowler @ Copper 
Copper @ Standford  
Reno @ Auberry Turn Around 
Via Monte Verdi @ Turn Around 
Clovis North Educational Center  
 

 
7:20 AM 
7:25 AM 
7:30 AM 
7:34 AM 
7:35 AM 
7:36 AM 
7:37 AM 
7:38 AM 
7:39 AM 
7:42 AM 
7:45 AM 
7:46 AM 
7:55 AM 
8:10 AM 
8:18 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center  
Via Monte Verdi @ Turn Around 
Reno @ Auberry Turn Around 
Copper @ Standford  
Copper @ Burgan  
Armstrong @ Copper  
Appaloosa @ Armstrong  
Fowler @ Copper 
10764 N Armstrong  
International @ Armstrong 
International @ Burgan 
International @ Fowler 
Fowler @ Behymer  
Stanford Ave @ Solar  
Fowler @ Perrin 
 

 
3:10 PM 
3:31 PM 
3:43 PM 
3:50 PM 
3:51 PM 
3:52 PM 
3:54 PM 
3:58 PM 
3:59 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:01 PM 
4:02 PM 
4:03 PM 
4:05 PM 
4:09 PM 
 

 
 

Route 
46 
 

 
AM 

 
7944 N Academy @ Mailbox 
Deep @ Punjab Ave 
Chickadee Ln @ Wiregrass Ln 
Wiregrass Ln @ Chamise  
Dipper Ln @ Chickadee Ln 
Madsen @ Teague  
Madsen @ Shepherd  
Tollhouse Rd @ Academy Oaks Ln 
Quail Lakes @ 1st Gate 
Quail Lakes @ 2nd Gate Turnaround 
Tollhouse @ Newmark 
13343 Tollhouse Rd 
Tollhouse Rd @ Mendocino  
12000 Tollhouse Rd 
11292 Tollhouse Rd @ Black Iron Gate 
Tollhouse Rd @ Friant Kern Canal 
Locan @ Trenton  
Locan @ Everglade  
Clovis North Educational Center  
 

 
7:07 AM 
7:08 AM 
7:12 AM 
7:14 AM 
7:15 AM 
7:16 AM 
7:17 AM 
7:24 AM 
7:28 AM 
7:29 AM 
7:33 AM 
7:35 AM 
7:37 AM 
7:38 AM 
7:40 AM| 
7:42 AM 
7:52 AM 
7:55 AM 
8:18 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center  
Locan @ Trenton  
Locan @ Everglade  
Tollhouse Rd @ Friant Kern Canal 
Deep @ Punjab  
Chickadee Ln @ Wiregrass Ln 
Wiregrass Ln @ Chamise  
Dipper Ln @ Chickadee Ln 
Madsen @ Teague  
Madsen @ Shepherd  
7944 N Academy @ Mailbox 
Tollhouse Rd @ Academy Oaks Ln 
Quail Lakes @ 1st Gate 
Quail Lakes @ 2nd Gate Turnaround 
Tollhouse @ Newmark 
13343 Tollhouse Rd 
Tollhouse Rd @ Mendocino  
12000 Tollhouse Rd 
11292 Tollhouse Rd @ Black Iron Gate 

 
3:10 PM 
3:40 PM 
3:42 PM 
3:48 PM 
3:53 PM 
3:56 PM 
3:57 PM 
3:59 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:02 PM 
4:06 PM 
4:23 PM 
4:27 PM 
4:28 PM 
4:33 PM 
4:35 PM 
4:36 PM 
4:39 PM 
4:40 PM 
 

  
 

Route 
49 
 

 
AM 

 
Fir @ Vintage Park Apartments 
Fir @ Whitney  
Cedar Ftrd @ Fallbrook  
Cross City Church @ Nees 
Clovis North Educational Center 
 

 
7:48 AM 
7:51 AM 
7:56 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:10 AM 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center  
Fir Ave @ Vintage Park Apartments 
Fir Ave @ Whitney  
Cedar Ftrd @ Fallbrook  
Cross City Church @ Nees 

 
3:10 PM 
3:36 PM 
3:38 PM 
3:43 PM 
3:46 PM 

 
 

Route 
83 

 

 
AM 

 
Jackson @ Spruce  
Clovis North Educational Center   

 
8:00 AM 
8:15 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center  
Jackson @ Spruce  
 

 
3:10 PM 
3:21 PM 
 

 



 
 CLOVIS NORTH HIGH SCHOOL/GRANITE RIDGE INTERMEDIATE 

 Bus Route Schedule    
 Monday – Friday 

Dates: August 19th – June 6th  
 

 

 

      
Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time 

 

 

 
Route 

54 
 

 
AM 

 
Alluvial @ Mountain View (Last Name M-Z)  
Clovis North Educational Center  

 
8:05 AM 
8:15 AM 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center  
Alluvial @ Mountain View (Last Name M-Z) 

 
3:10 PM 
3:35 PM 
 

 
 

Route 
71 

 
AM 

 
Alluvial @ Mountain View (Last Name A-L) 
Clovis North Educational Center  

 
7:58 AM 
8:01 AM 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center  
Alluvial @ Mountain View (Last Name A-L) 
 

 
3:10 PM 
3:54 PM 
 

 
 

Route 
73 

 

 
AM 

 
Sander @ Barclay (Last Name A-J) 
Clovis North Educational Center   
 

 
7:50 AM 
8:15 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center  
Sander @ Barclay (Last Name A-J) 

 
3:10 PM 
3:41 PM 
 

 
 

Route 
50 

 
AM 

 
Sanders @ Barclay (Last Name K-Q) 
Clovis North Educational Center 

 
7:45 AM 
8:10 AM 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center  
Sanders @ Barclay (Last Name K-Q) 

 
3:10 PM 
3:40 PM 
 

 
Recreation  

 
Route  

8 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center Gym 
Locan @ Trenton 
Locan @ Everglade 
Bud Rank Elementary 
Shepherd Ave @ Punjab Ave 
Chickadee Ln @ Wiregrass 
Chickadee Ln @ Dipper Ln 
Madsen Ave @ Teague Ave 
Tollhouse Rd @ Academy Oaks Ln 
Quail Lakes @ 1st Gate 
Quail Lakes @ 2nd Gate Turnaround 
Tollhouse @ Newmark 
Tollhouse Rd. @ Mendocino Ave 
12000 Tollhouse Rd 
Tollhouse Rd @ Friant Kern Canal 
 

 
5:45 PM 
6:02 PM 
6:03 PM 
6:07 PM 
6:17 PM 
6:20 PM 
6:21 PM 
6:22 PM 
6:30 PM 
6:34 PM 
6:35 PM 
6:40 PM 
6:42 PM 
6:45 PM 
6:48 PM 

 
Route 

44 

 
PM 

 
Clovis North Ed Center Gym 
Mountain View Elementary 
Cross City Church 
Via Monte Verdi @ Turn Around 
Reno @ Auberry Turn Around 
Copper @ Stanford 
Copper @ Fowler  
Copper @ Armstrong 
International @ Fowler 
Fowler @ Behymer 
Fowler @ Perrin Rd 
 

 
5:45 PM 
5:54 PM 
5:57 PM 
6:06 PM 
6:15 PM 
6:24 PM 
6:25 PM 
6:26 PM 
6:35 PM 
6:36 PM 
6:37 PM 

 
All Gateway students please refer to the Gateway High School Web Posting 


